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Name Title Company Contact Details 
Clarise Ashworth* Managing Attorney - EHS and 

Regulatory 
Chesapeake Energy 
Corporation 

(405) 935-9109 
Clarise.Ashworth@chk.com  

Kathleen 
Bertolatus 

Senior Counsel Phillips 66 Company (832) 765-1661 
kathleen.w.bertolatus@p66.com 

Sonya Bishop Managing Counsel Phillips 66 Company sonya.h.bishop@p66.com 
Karl Bourdeau Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (202) 789-6019 

kbourdeau@bdlaw.com 
Madeleine Boyer Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (512) 391-8010 

mboyer@bdlaw.com 
Megan Brillault* Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (212) 702-5414 

mbrillault@bdlaw.com 
Chris Carron Counsel Exxon Mobil Corporation Chris.M.Carron@exxonmobil.com 
Donna Carvalho Senior Counsel Phillips 66 Company (832) 765-1214 

Donna.H.Carvalho@p66.com 
Zach Craft Counsel Enterprise Products (713) 381-3749 

zlcraft@eprod.com 
Cynthia Crowe Senior Counsel – Global 

Litigation 
Shell Oil Company (832) 337-3426 

cynthia.crowe@shell.com 
John Cruden* Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (202) 789-6018 

jcrduen@bdlaw.com 
Jeff Dehner Senior Legal Counsel Enbridge Inc. jeff.dehner@enbridge.com 

Willette DuBose HSE Legal Specialist Phillips 66 Company (832) 765-1170 
willette.a.dubose@p66.com 

Brian Faulkner Senior Legal Counsel Shell Oil Company (832) 762-2951 
brian.faulkner@shell.com 

Fern Fleischer 
Daves 

Senior Counsel, Environmental 
& Safety Law Group 

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. (713) 372-7974 
Fern.Daves@chevron.com 

Leigh Galimberti Specialist - Permitting 
Compliance SR I 

Kinder Morgan Energy 
Partners, L.P. 

(713) 420-3549 
leigh_galimberti@kindermorgan.com 

Edward Grauman* Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (512) 391-8025 
egrauman@bdlaw.com 

Jeanine Grachuk Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (617) 419-2323 
jgrachuk@bdlaw.com 

James Greene Senior Counsel Phillips 66 Company (832) 765-1215 
jimmy.r.greene@p66.com 

Karen Hansen* Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (512) 391-8040 
khansen@bdlaw.com 

Elliott Heide VP - HES&SR Occidental Petroleum 
Corporation 

(713) 366-5692 
Elliott_Heide@oxy.com 
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Chris Hengst Senior Counsel C&J Energy Services, Inc. christopher.hengst@cjes.com 
Linda Hester Senior Counsel Phillips 66 Company (832) 765-1213 

Linda.G.Hester@p66.com 
Jill Holley Senior Legal Counsel TransCanada US PipeLines (832) 320-5508 

jill_holley@transcanada.com 
Anna Kuperstein Legal Counsel TransCanada Corporation (713) 226-1259 

anna.kuperstein@gmail.com 
Laura LaValle Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (512) 391-8020 

llavalle@bdlaw.com 
Kimberly Lesniak Managing Counsel -- Global 

Safety & Environment 
Shell Oil Company (832) 337-4831 

kim.lesniak@shell.com 
Roberta Saielli 
Lewis 

Senior Legal Counsel Shell Oil Company (832) 337-1787 
roberta.lewis@shell.com 

Michael Lodzinski Group Legal Counsel Hempel (USA) Inc. (936) 523-6000 
mialod@hempel.com 

Julia Luongo* Managing Consultant, Air 
Quality 

Ramboll  (415) 426-5025 
jluongo@ramboll.com 

Mary Clair Lyons Assistant General Counsel Kinder Morgan Energy 
Partners, L.P. 

(713) 420-4313 
mary_lyons@kindermorgan.com 

Robert Malinoski Senior Counsel, Environmental 
& Safety Law Group 

Chevron U.S.A. Inc. (713) 372-5652 
rmalinoski@chevron.com 

David Martin Counsel, HSE and Litigation Law 
Practice Group 

Halliburton Energy 
Services, Inc. 

(281) 871-4096 
David.Martin2@halliburton.com 

Sam McEwen Global Environmental Manager Halliburton Energy 
Services, Inc. 

(281) 575-3206 
sam.mcewen@halliburton.com 

Bryan Moore* Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (512) 391-8030 
bmoore@bdlaw.com 

James Murdock* Assistant Regional Counsel U.S. Environmental 
Protection Agency 

Murdock.James@epa.gov 

Craig Pritzlaff* Deputy Chief – Litigation, 
Environmental Protection 
Division 

Office of the Attorney 
General of Texas 

(832) 765-1260 
brandi.c.sablatura@p66.com 

Bina Reddy* Principal Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. (512) 391-8045 
breddy@bdlaw.com 

Brandi Sablatura Counsel Phillips 66 Company (713) 839-3204 
brandi.c.sablatura@p66.com 

Sherry Scott  Counsel, Environmental & 
Safety Law 

ExxonMobil (713) 656-8332 
Sherry.l.scott@exxonmobil.com 

Tramaine Singleton  Senior Counsel, HSE and 
Litigation Law Practice Group 

Halliburton Energy 
Services, Inc. 

(713) 839-3204 
Tramaine.Singleton@halliburton.com 
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David Speaker Managing Counsel, EHS&S Chevron Phillips Chemical 

Company LP 
(832) 813-4108 
speakd@cpchem.com 

Eric Tiemeyer Environmental Manager Energy Transfer Partners, 
L.P. 

(210) 403-7300 
Eric.Tiemeyer@energytransfer.com 

Lance Tolson Senior Legal Counsel Shell Oil Company (832) 337-1689 
lance.tolson@shell.com 

Andrew Torrant  Counsel Exxon Mobil Corporation (832) 624-6430 
andrew.j.torrant@exxonmobil.com 

Vasavada, Nish Global Director of 
Environmental Compliance 

INVISTA S.à r.l. nish.vasavada@lycra.com 

Stoney Vining Senior Counsel Marathon Petroleum 
Company LP 

(210) 626-4122 
Stoney.K.Vining@Andeavor.com 

Michael Vitris* Associate Beveridge & Diamond, P.C. 512-391-8035 
mvitris@bdlaw.com 

A.J. Wissinger HSE Counsel LyondellBasell (713) 309-3947 
AJ.Wissinger@lyondellbasell.com 

 
 

 
 

 


